
 

WINGS Pajama Wish list 

All PJ’s can be new or gently used  
 

LIGHTWEIGHT SUMMER PAJAMAS – Short Sleeve 

 
 

 

    

  

 

 

 

 

 

HEAVIER WINTER PAJAMAS – Long Sleeve 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

Contact Tabitha Nilson – In-kind Program Donations Supervisor  
tnilson@wingsprogram.com – 847-519-7820 x 390 

 

Girls 

5 

14/16 

Boys 
3T 
4T 
5T 
4 
5 
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8 
10/12 
14/16 

Women 
3X 

Men 
Small 
Medium 
Large 
X-Large 
2X 
3X 

Men 
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Girls 
8 
14/16 

Boys 
5 
7 
14/16 
 
 

Women 
X-Small 
Small 
Medium 
Large 
3X 

 


